REPPE

IMMOBILIEN

WOHNHAUS MIT GEWERBE

Property ID:

Location:

Property Type:

Total Rooms:

Living Area (approx.):
Plot Surface (approx.):

Rentable Area (approx.):

Commercial Surface
(approx.):

Purchase Price:
Purchaser’s Comission:

3919

01896 Pulsnitz

Residential & Business Property
9

240.00 sgm

1,760.00 sgm

477.00 sgm

237.00 sgm

€ 295,000.00
3,57 % exl. VAT

REPPE IMMOBILIEN GMBH
Weigangstrale 1, 02625 Bautzen
Phone: +49 (0)3591 53 26 26
Email: info@reppe-immobilien.com

Web: www.reppe-immobilien.com OFFICE PULSNITZ
Chief Executive Officer: Frank Reppe Julius-Kihn-Platz 3, 01896 Pulsnitz
Local Court Dresden HRB 16388 Phone: +49 (0)35955 36 94 79

Tax Number 213/117/00844

Email: pulsnitz@reppe-immobilien.com
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Wohnfliche: ca. 188 m? -
Terrasse: ca. 34 m?
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